Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

7000. SHOT VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 78 LORETTALYN EMILY MCCARTNEY (TTU 92.00 22.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY
2 71 Heavens Last Peppy RYDER CUDE (TTUBLACK)  76.00 21.00 CUDE BRAND H
3 53 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER 75.00 20.00 Becky Walker
4 55 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 71.00 19.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
5 68 CR Wolfwood MANDY HARRIS (TTU TT) 65.00 18.00 Mandy L Harris
6 79 Sandino Sally LYNN ROBINSON (TTU RED) 63.00 17.00 LYNN ROBINSON
7 61 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 61.00 16.00 Jill Alexander
8 70 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy SUSANNA LYLES (TTUTT) 61.00 15.00 SUSANNA LYLES
9 161 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 57.00 14.00 Cristina Loscuito
10 95 Takin Pepto 073 JTIM GRAY 56.00 13.00 James T Gray
11 64 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 55.00 12.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
12 74 Reminicole CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 5400 11.00 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
13 139 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 53.00 10.00 William T Gray
14 51 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 52.00 9.00 Alicia Walker
15 40 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 48.00 8.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
16 92 Cee Quanah Dance GAIL SANDIDGE 40.00 7.00 GAIL SANDIDGE
17 34 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 40.00 6.00 Pete Rosales
18 118 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 39.00 5.00 Arlette K Reynolds
19 102 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf 33.00 4.00 Randy Reecer
20 94 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (Collegiate) 29.00 3.00 James T Gray
21 32 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 27.00 2.00 Janet E. Kalinowski
22 63 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH 21.00 1.00 LAURA YARBROUGH



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

70. SHOT VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 26

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 79

2 70

3 78

4 118

5 61

6 161

7 53

8 68

9 51
10 40
11 55
12 33
13 74
14 71
15 32
16 139
17 63
18 95
19T 102
19T 34
21 64
22 94
23 160
24 165
25 92
26 56

Sandino Sally

Dun Colord Whiz Rozy
LORETTALYN

The Dual Doctor
Steady In Trouble
Reyguns Texas Doll
WRH Kings Princess
CR Wolfwood
Travapower Lady
Dixieschicaliberty
Custom Tuff Slider
Peppy Stinger Lynx
Reminicole

Heavens Last Peppy
Last Red Freckle
OSU Surenufaslider
Billy Tarplay

Takin Pepto 073
Paddys Irish Express
Heza Sparkling Major
NADA Pepto Taz

Nu Peppy Rey Jay
PRECIOUS INCHES

SPORT N SOMECHROME

Cee Quanah Dance

What Whiz It

LYNN ROBINSON (TTU RED)
SUSANNA LYLES (TTUTT)
EMILY MCCARTNEY (TTU
ARLETTE K REYNOLDS
JILL ALEXANDER
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ALICIA WALKER
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SANDY CRAWFORD

JANE JIMERSON
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JANET KALINOWSKI

W TODD GRAY

JONATHAN C YARBROUGH
J TIM GRAY

Desiree Neudorf

PETE ROSALES

LAURA YARBROUGH
SPENCER GRAY (Collegiate)
HEIDI BRADY

NICOLE E BROOKS

GAIL SANDIDGE

TONYA HAMBY
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11.00
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8.00
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LYNN ROBINSON
SUSANNA LYLES
TODD C MCCARTNEY
Arlette K Reynolds

Jill Alexander

Cristina Loscuito
Becky Walker

Mandy L Harris

Alicia Walker

Bill & Anita Lockwood
SANDY CRAWFORD
JANE JIMERSON
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
CUDE BRAND H
Janet E. Kalinowski
William T Gray

LAURA YARBROUGH
James T Gray

Randy Reecer

Pete Rosales

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
James T Gray

TY NICHOLS

NANCY R MANNING
GAIL SANDIDGE
Tonya Hamby



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)
72. SHOT VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 24

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 78 LORETTALYN EMILY MCCARTNEY (TTU 72.00 24.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY
2 74 Reminicole CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 7150 23.00 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
3 71 Heavens Last Peppy RYDER CUDE (TTU BLACK) 71.00 22.00 CUDE BRAND H
4 68 CR Wolfwood MANDY HARRIS (TTU TT) 71.00 21.00 Mandy L Harris
5 64 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 70.00 20.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
6 102 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf 69.50 19.00 Randy Reecer
7 95 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 68.50 18.00 James T Gray
8 70 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy SUSANNA LYLES (TTUTT) 68.00 17.00 SUSANNA LYLES
9 139 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 68.00 16.00 William T Gray
10 161 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 67.50 15.00 Cristina Loscuito
11 79 Sandino Sally LYNN ROBINSON (TTU RED) 66.50 14.00 LYNN ROBINSON
12 118 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 66.00 13.00 Arlette K Reynolds
13 53 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER 65.00 12.00 Becky Walker
14 94 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (Collegiate) 65.00 11.00 James T Gray
15 55 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 64.50 10.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
16 92 Cee Quanah Dance GAIL SANDIDGE 64.00 9.00 GAIL SANDIDGE
17 56 What Whiz It TONYA HAMBY 63.50 8.00 Tonya Hamby
18 61 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 6150 7.00 Jill Alexander
19 51 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 61.50 6.00 Alicia Walker
20 40 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 60.00 5.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
21 34 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 5750 4.00 Pete Rosales
OP 22 63 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH  66.00 3.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
OP 23 32 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 62.00 2.00 Janet E. Kalinowski
OP 24 165 SPORT N SOMECHROME NICOLE E BROOKS 53.50 1.00 NANCY R MANNING



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)
71. SHOT VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 25

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Points  Owner's Name
1 53 WRH Kings Princess BECKY WALKER 72.00 25.00 Becky Walker
2 55 Custom Tuff Slider SANDY CRAWFORD 71.00 24.00 SANDY CRAWFORD
3 51 Travapower Lady ALICIA WALKER 7050 23.00 Alicia Walker
4 78 LORETTALYN EMILY MCCARTNEY (TTU 70.00 22.00 TODD C MCCARTNEY
5 71 Heavens Last Peppy RYDER CUDE (TTU BLACK)  69.00 21.00 CUDE BRAND H
6 34 Heza Sparkling Major PETE ROSALES 69.00 20.00 Pete Rosales
7 61 Steady In Trouble JILL ALEXANDER 69.00 19.00 Jill Alexander
8 68 CR Wolfwood MANDY HARRIS (TTU TT) 69.00 18.00 Mandy L Harris
9 64 NADA Pepto Taz LAURA YARBROUGH 68.00 17.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
10 40 Dixieschicaliberty ANITA LOCKWOOD 68.00 16.00 Bill & Anita Lockwood
11 70 Dun Colord Whiz Rozy SUSANNA LYLES (TTUTT) 67.00 15.00 SUSANNA LYLES
12 165 SPORT N SOMECHROME NICOLE E BROOKS 65.50 14.00 NANCY R MANNING
13 95 Takin Pepto 073 J TIM GRAY 65.50 13.00 James T Gray
14 32 Last Red Freckle JANET KALINOWSKI 65.00 12.00 Janet E. Kalinowski
15 33 Peppy Stinger Lynx JANE JIMERSON 64.00 11.00 JANE JIMERSON
16 92 Cee Quanah Dance GAIL SANDIDGE 64.00 10.00 GAIL SANDIDGE
17 139 OSU Surenufaslider W TODD GRAY 63.00 9.00 William T Gray
18 79 Sandino Sally LYNN ROBINSON (TTU RED) 62.00 8.00 LYNN ROBINSON
19 161 Reyguns Texas Doll CRISTINA LOSCUITO 62.00 7.00 Cristina Loscuito
20 74 Reminicole CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU 61.50 6.00 TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
21 56 What Whiz It TONYA HAMBY 5750 5.00 Tonya Hamby
22 94 Nu Peppy Rey Jay SPENCER GRAY (Collegiate) 57.50 4.00 James T Gray
23 102 Paddys Irish Express Desiree Neudorf 5450 3.00 Randy Reecer
24 63 Billy Tarplay JONATHAN C YARBROUGH 54.00 2.00 LAURA YARBROUGH
OP 25 118 The Dual Doctor ARLETTE K REYNOLDS 5350 1.00 Arlette K Reynolds



Show #B0752: SHOT Versatility Ranch - San Angelo (04/16/2016)

73. SHOT VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 22

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score Points

Owner's Name

Place Back#
1 78
2 55
3 71
4 92
5 53
6 139
7 95
8 79
9 161

10 61
11 64
12 74
13 40
14 94
15 34
16 68
17 63
18 51
19 70
20 102
21 118
OP 22 32

LORETTALYN
Custom Tuff Slider
Heavens Last Peppy
Cee Quanah Dance
WRH Kings Princess
OSU Surenufaslider
Takin Pepto 073
Sandino Sally
Reyguns Texas Doll
Steady In Trouble
NADA Pepto Taz
Reminicole
Dixieschicaliberty

Nu Peppy Rey Jay
Heza Sparkling Major
CR Wolfwood

Billy Tarplay
Travapower Lady

Dun Colord Whiz Rozy
Paddys Irish Express
The Dual Doctor

Last Red Freckle

EMILY MCCARTNEY (TTU
SANDY CRAWFORD
RYDER CUDE (TTU BLACK)
GAIL SANDIDGE

BECKY WALKER

W TODD GRAY

J TIM GRAY

LYNN ROBINSON (TTU RED)
CRISTINA LOSCUITO

JILL ALEXANDER

LAURA YARBROUGH
CHANCE CAMPBELL (TTU
ANITA LOCKWOOD
SPENCER GRAY (Collegiate)
PETE ROSALES

MANDY HARRIS (TTU TT)
JONATHAN C YARBROUGH
ALICIA WALKER

SUSANNA LYLES (TTUTT)
Desiree Neudorf

ARLETTE K REYNOLDS
JANET KALINOWSKI

74.00
72.00
71.50
71.00
70.50
69.00
68.50
68.00
68.00
67.50
67.00
66.50
66.00
65.50
65.50
65.00
64.50
63.50
63.00
62.00
61.00
64.00

22.00
21.00
20.00
19.00
18.00
17.00
16.00
15.00
14.00
13.00
12.00
11.00
10.00
9.00
8.00
7.00
6.00
5.00
4.00
3.00
2.00
1.00

TODD C MCCARTNEY
SANDY CRAWFORD
CUDE BRAND H

GAIL SANDIDGE
Becky Walker

William T Gray

James T Gray

LYNN ROBINSON
Cristina Loscuito

Jill Alexander

Laura Musemeche Yarbrough
TEXAS TECH UNIVERSITY
Bill & Anita Lockwood
James T Gray

Pete Rosales

Mandy L Harris
LAURA YARBROUGH
Alicia Walker
SUSANNA LYLES
Randy Reecer

Arlette K Reynolds

Janet E. Kalinowski



